N >
Alan Reids Rd e ’
l = Bush Creek Rd %f_e'ﬁo"m
Coronet Peak Station Rd s
-2
o mq:m.- RG ‘EC
< Q
L
@ BN
oron&” st 2
rea’""'de( & %
N 8 X
470')/ ® . PSR -
Ty & S Mil @ &
1 N
3 7 5 Pleisy 2o
S @ Ishii Lane - 7® 3 v%
5 Mooney Rd S €a Lang N o %_
& § 2 %
N % Ayrbumn Rd
North Ridge Rd %’/ % [ IS e a “,\<
S -
4 N SO B 1. St
Mountain Vi ° cmwl. o
& > & Daveys
£ we 7 Alexander P!
5 > Q
" %, £ &
Bus Timetable & O pilenels Speargest f il
g “
% <
July 2025 &
A
<
%, Amber @ 3
R R Mathias Tce ,“\es?k
1 Remarkables Park to Sunshine Bay 2 P T—— W Coty,
< @r\ T (o
e Z S5 5 % Rd < o
— O % X o o &~ 3
s 3 § 3 %, Q;\&d\\“ z <§ 2
(v’ c 2.
2 > Arrowtown to Frankton Hub o s 3 ke = 1
K] s z
®
2 )
. . . . Watties T ) <. S
3  Kelvin Heights to Quail Rise z, %, o
A Py “Aire \ ane <.,\°Q
(g \,?5\
. o
4 Arrowtown to Jack's Point \@,\M 2
. )~ o
via Queenstown - “h, 1 g
G‘a(‘es < 3
%, 8
() 19 n
Lake Hayes Estate to Queenstown e@(:, 4 5 Willarng oy %
Woo o 2
d(e S %)
g e e’ >
2 <2 Y <
o (’0 §/
2 < 9 >
13 & &
. [ Lake Hayes '@é‘
s 5 N
= %
ki)
8 E 3
/:’o' I~ & e <
& % \N 3
o 4 9, (O < )
s Quail Rise - \mes"* g @
N : o 2] s
£ g Hayes View Lane <
[
Q.
wv
St
=z, =z o}
< 3 3
\I(',
e 5 )
« %,
i B
Mil] py 2 %
2 g d
2 Hardware Cane 3 z
l”yd% g % o Tonjt
n RN N Frankton Flats Ja <3 a
Y *\‘o‘\ ankin Rlseﬁ/moc\ Viscount Lane _ A ~ o o, %O;/ ’%/,m 2z
W 58 N, RO Marip, > P : g oS > %% % Z,
< (\63‘\’ %, . \o DY Frankton—p S % = o B T9B “» ?
& [poV Queenstown Peri, ANOE =, Rq 5 %2 B ) AN
m W Qé’o 4 . Potters HilkD T Ad /% S S¢ ' Shearerg ¥ %A - y K Stalker Rd T
P 8 s Goldleaf HI Quartz Rise o\dridg e ——— = o, %pray St 3 oy PN ) W Lake Hayes Estate
Vanda Pl o wes t s>y S % R Goldfiery \\° 555 3 PR % %’;) * 8 » A
/anda ) ST > 2 ) & & a 5> < Z s
- i o Fgg e g: %5 R e ¥ g 3 i s Shotover Country g
ord C1eS P\ z . \,Z D S % 0. Conifer Lane .o — 2 = S ol
o Ccame! son S W %, % % O A i ¥z ® O a
P ThomR R L3 BN\ % “he, by / & | b
&7 @ 4 Sterp o Frankton Hub =t ; g
anata Lane xo%-Rd ; . d s 1L Queenstown Airport A )
&0t e Fernhill Rd N\ 5 WakatipuHts” ¥ o 15 N g
& panorama. S| o «’\‘e ’
AspeneGrv = "\;h 2y L% C/ i §o 4
N ] eTe @ o ¢ 9 <
o ((Stanley StStops ) = e Sl f 3 g = i
looppy bold— |= Remarkables Shops &
(/ OW i
P —
Silverwd. Lan \ Robertson ﬁ\_-,ﬁ_\
S 30
Yz
[}
9 weghts o, % «© 3 i; % s
kel s ad 35 o3
o incne’ KawarauPl & o
0! N\/ :\'\\\\ Elk py 3 §; g
® < Qg = g
Ry Yipoa® > Fen,
b5} > arkables Ski Field Accs Rd
L Kelvin Heights
e 5
arove” 5

Boyd py

Only cash and Topup
Top up your Bee Card at:
Bee Cards qccepted' ¢ ORC office in Frankton

« i-SITE at Clocktower Bldg,
22 Shotover St

| | o
Lake Whakeatipu ! H ow mu ch? (EQ(;Jren(esrle\i?\évgrEerr|es iosk at
£

e Paper Plus Queenstown Airport

For fare information, o with oash an the bus
scan here

It's $5 for the card and $5 minimum top-up.

Q\O
Free transfers
- s Your Bee Card makes transfers
%gou,,o Q‘ese‘“° A between buses easier! Simply tag on
r . . .
S to the second bus within 45 minutes of
Ba“"shef’%yo & f tagging off the first bus, and you will not
:ng 3 & be charged a fare for the second bus.
B
& Remember to tag off both buses.

kel

a

2

~ - orc.govt.nz/faresQT
SN soon
R 3
o PR Y
Brought to you by With support from Operated by G“& - @ AR o S
S U
With funding from __ S

A NZ TRANSPORT QUEENSTOWN — RITCHIES @ &
== Council AGENCY A 5N

Hackett Rd
) I B

FSC

€ Orbus Queenstown | 0800 ORBUSQT (6728778) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusQT

Printed on paper made
from responsible sources



Queenstown Bus Timetable

1 Remarkables Park 1 Sunshine Bay to 2 Arrowtown to 3 Kelvin Heights to 4 Arrowtown to Jack’s Point Lake Hayes Estate
to Sunshine Bay Remarkables Park Frankton Hub Quail Rise via Queenstown to Queenstown
Red Oaks Frankton Stanley Treetops Treetops Stanley Frankton Red Oaks Adamson Frankton Kelvin Frankton Hawthorne Quail Rise, Adamson Stanley Frankton | Jack’s Point Lake Hayes | Hawthorne Frankton Stanley
Drive Bus Hub Street Street Bus Bus Hub, Drive Drive Bus Hub Heights Bus Hub Drive, near Drive Street Bus Hub, Terminus Estate Drive, Bus Hub Street Bus
Bus Hub A, Hub B, golf course (Reed Park) (Four View / opposite Snowshill (Reed Park) | BusHub B, | golf course / Nerin behind Hub C,
Ligquor King Playcentre Grove Lane) Pak'nSave Lane Playcentre Square Pak’'nSave Courthouse
6:00am 6:13am 6:22am 6:31am 6:02am 6:14am 6:27am 6:37am 5:56am 6:15am 6:00am 6:20am 6:24am 6:29am 6:01am 6:35am 6:50am 7:06am 5:44am 5:58am 6:05am 6:12am
6:15am 6:28am 6:37am 6:46am 6:17am 6:29am 6:42am 6:52am 6:26am 6:45am 6:28am 6:50am 6:54am 7:00am 6:31am 7:05am 7:20am 7:36am 6:18am 6:28am 6:35am 6:44am
6:29am 6:42am 6:53am 7:02am 6:31am 6:44am 6:57am 7:08am 6:54am 715am 6:57am 7:20am 7:25am 7:31am 7:01lam 7:35am 7:50am 8:06am 6:41am 6:57am 7:05am 715am
6:44am 6:58am 710am 719am 6:46am 6:59am 712am 7:23am 7:22am 7:45am 7:27am 7:50am 7:55am 8:01lam 7:31am 8:05am 8:20am 8:40a0m 7:07am 7:26am 7:35am 7:450m
6:59am 713am 7:25am 7:34am 7:00am 714am 7:28am 7:39am 7:52am 8:15am 7:57am 8:20am 8:25am 8:31am 7:31am 8:05am 8:20am 8:36am 7:34am 7:57am 8:05am 816am
714am 7:28am 7:40am 7:49am 715am 7:29am 7:43am 7:54am 8:22am 8:45am 8:27am 8:50am 8:55am 9:01lam 8:0lam 8:35am 8:50am 9:06am 8:07am 8:26am 8:35am 8:45am
7:29am 7:43am 7:55am 8:04am 7:30am 7:44am 7:58am 8:09am 8:52am 9:15am 8:57am 9:200m 9:25am 9:31am 8:31Tam 9:05am 9:200m 9:36am 8:56am 9:12am 9:20am 9:30am
7:44am 7:58am 8:10am 819am 7:45am 7:59am 8:18am 8:24am 9:52am 10:15am 9:57am 10:20am 10:25am 10:31am 9:31am 10:05am 10:20am 10:36am 9:56am 10:12am 10:20am 10:30am
7:59am 8:183am 8:25am 8:34am 8:00am 8:14am 8:28am 8:39am 10:52am 1:15am 10:57am 11:20am 1:25am 1:317am 10:31am 11:05am 11:20am 1:36am 10:56am 1:12am 11:20am 11:30am
814am 8:28am 8:40am 8:49am 815am 8:29am 8:43am 8:54am 11:52am 12:15pm 11:57am 12:20pm 12:25pm 12:31pm 11:31am 12:05pm 12:20pm 12:36pm 11:56am 12:12pm 12:20pm 12:30pm
8:29am 8:43am 8:55am 9:04am 8:30am 8:44am 8:58am 9:09am 12:52pm 115pm 12:57pm 1:20pm 1:25pm 1:31pom 12:31om 1:05pm 1:220pm 1:36pm 12:56pm 112pm 1:220pm 1:30pm
8:44am 8:58am 9:10am 9:19am 8:45am 8:59am 9:13am 9:24am 1:52pm 2:15pm 1:57pm 2:20pm 2:25pm 2:31pm 1:31om 2:05pm 2:20pm 2:36pm 1:56pm 2:12pm 2:20pm 2:30pm
8:59am 9:13am 9:25am 9:34am 9:00am 9:14am 9:28am 9:39am 2:52pm 319pm 2:56pm 3:20pm 3:26pm 3:33pm 2:30pm 3:04pm 3:20pm 3:40pm 3:09pm 3:25pm 3:35pm 3:45pm
9:14am 9:28am 9:40am 9:49am 9:15am 9:29am 9:43am 9:54am 2:52pm 3:15pm 3:26pm 3:50pm 3:56pm 4:03pm 2:30pm 3:04pm 3:20pm 3:36pm 3:39pm 3:55pm 4:05pm 415pm
9:29am 9:43am 9:55am 10:04am 9:30am 9:44am 9:58am 10:09am 3:21pm 3:45pm 3:54pm 4:20pm 4:26pm 4:34pm 3:00pm 3:34pm 3:50pm 4:06pm 4:09pm 4:25pm 4:35pm 4:45pm
9:44am 9:58am 10:10am 10:19am 9:450m 9:59am 10:13am 10:24am 3:50pm 4:15pm 4:24pm 4:50pm 4:56pm 5:04pm 3:30pm 4:04pm 4:20pm 4:36pm 4:38pm 4:54pm 5:05pm 517pm
9:59am 10:13am 10:25am 10:34am 10:00am 10:14am 10:28am 10:39am 4:20pm 4:45pm 4:54pm 5:20pm 5:26pm 5:34pm 4:00pm 4:34pm 4:50pm 5:06pm 5:08pm 5:24pm 5:35pm 5:47pm
10:14am 10:28am 10:40am 10:49am 10:15am 10:29am 10:43am 10:54am 4:50pm 515pm 5:26pm 5:50pm 5:56pm 6:03pm 4:30pm 5:04pm 5:20pm 5:36pm 5:39pm 5:55pm 6:05pm 6:15pm
10:29am 10:43am 10:55am 1:04am 10:30am 10:44am 10:58am 1:09am 5:21pm 5:45pm 5:57pm 6:20pm 6:25pm 6:31pm 5:00pm 5:34pm 5:50pm 6:06pm 6:11pm 6:27pm 6:35pm 6:45pm
10:44am 10:58am 1110am 1:19am 10:45am 10:59am 1113am 1:24am 5:52pm 6:15pm 6:27pm 6:50pm 6:55pm 7:01pm 5:31pm 6:05pm 6:20pm 6:37pm 6:56pm 712pm 7:20pm 7:30pm
10:59am 1113am 11:25am 11:34am 11:00am 1114am 11:28am 11:39am 6:22pm 6:45pm 6:57pm 7:20pm 7:25pm 7:31pm 6:01pm 6:35pm 6:50pm 7:06pm 7:58pm 813pm 8:20pm 8:29pm
1114am 11:28am 1:40am 1:49am 1115am 11:29am 1M:43am 1:54am 6:52pm 715pm 7:58pm 8:20pm 8:24pm 8:30pm 6:31pm 7:05pm 7:20pm 7:36pm 8:59pm 9:13pm 9:20pm 9:27pm
11:29am 1:43am 11:55am 12:04pm 11:30am 1M:44am 11:58am 12:09pm 7:54pm 8:15pm 9:00pm 9:20pm 9:24pm 9:29pm 7:37pm 8:07pm 8:20pm 8:37pm 9:59pm 10:13pm 10:20pm 10:27pm
1:44am 11:58am 12:10pm 1219pm 11:45am 11:59am 12:13pm 12:24pm 8:56pm 9:15pm 10:00pm 10:20pm 10:24pm 10:29pm 8:42pm 9:09pm 9:20pm 9:37pm
11:59am 1213pm 12:25pm 12:34pm 12:00pm 12:14pm 12:28pm 12:39pm 9:56pm 1015pm 9:42pm 10:09pm 10:20pm 10:37pm
12:14pm 12:28pm 12:40pm 12:49pm 12:15pm 12:29pm 12:43pm 12:54pm School days — via Arrowtown Primary School School days — via Wakatipu High School
12:29pm 12:43pm 12:55pm 1:04pm 12:30pm 12:44pm 12:58pm 1:09pm Non-school days Non-school days
12:44pm 12:58pm 110pm 119pm 12:45pm 12:59pm 113pm 1:24pm
12:59pm 113pm 1:25pm 1:34pm 1:00pm 114pm 1:28pm 1:39pm
oM 280m  BENCCRUEN  t49m CocilN  20om  BENEEUNE  :54pm 2 Frankton Hub 3 Quail Rise to 4 Jack’s Point to Arrowtown Queenstown to
%M RN 294pm o N 29%m to Arrowtown Kelvin Heights via Queenstown Lake Hayes Estate
1:44pm 1:58pm 2:10pm 2:19pm 1:45pm 1:59pm 2:13pm 2:24pm
1:59pm 213pm 2:25pm 2:34pm 2:00pm 214pm 2:28pm 2:39pm Frankton Adamson Quail Rise, Hawthorne Frankton Kelvin Jack’s Point| Frankton Stanley Adamson Stanley Frankton Hawthorne | Onslow Rd,
214pm 2:28pm 2:40pm 2:49pm 215pm 2:29pm 2:43pm 2:54pm Bus Hub Drive near Drive, Bus Hub, Heights Terminus Bus Hub Street Drive StreetBus | BusHub Drive, | opposite 64
2:29pm 2:43pm 2:55pm 3:04pm 2:30pm 2:44pm 2:58pm 3:09pm (Reed Park) Snowshill behind golf course  (Four View / Bus Hub C, | (Reed Park) Hub B, opposite
2:44pm 2:58pm 310pm 319pm 2:44pm 2:58pm 313pm 3:24pm Lane Pak’'nSave Grove Lane) Courthouse Playcentre Pak’nSave
BRI 812pm e 8:35pm BRI 813pm 2[RI 8:39pm 6:25am 6:43am 6:10am 6:16am 6:20am 6:42am 6:000m 6:20am 6:30am 6:55am 5:53am 6:05am 6:08am 6:21am
A 2l 827pm SO 8:51pm 18R 8:28pm i Sl 8:56pm 6:55am 717am 6:39am 6:45am 6:50am 7:12am 6:30am 6:50am 7:0lam 7:28am 6:21am 6:350m 6:38am 6:52am
319pm 3:34pm 3:46pm 3:58pm 3:27pm 3:42pm 3:58pm 4Mpm 7:25am 7:48am 7:08am 715am 7:20am 7:43am 7:00am 7:20am 7:32am 8:000m 6:500m 7:05am 7:09am 7:24am
SEA/fonT 3:42pm 250 00 4:06pm ST 8:57pm Celilln 4:26pm 7:55am 818am 7:38am 7:45am 7:50am 8:13am 7:30am 7:50am 8:03am 8:31am 7:20am 7:35am 7:39am 7:54am
B 20 8:57pm CHOS o 4:2Tpm SR 412pm a2 4:41pm 8:25am 8:48am 8:08am 8:15am 8:20am 8:43am 7:53am 8:20am 8:33am 9:01am 7:50am 8:05am 8:09am 8:24am
Sl 412pm G2 [ 4:36pm Ao 427pm CRREl] 4:56pm 8:55am 9:17am 8:38am 8:45am 8:50am 9:13am 8:23am 8:50am 9:03am 9:31am 8:20am 8:35am 8:39am 8:54am
412pm 4:27pm A 4:5Tpm 4:27pm 4:42pm ool S:Tlpm 9:25am 9:48am 9:08am 9:15am 9:20am 9:43am 8:00am 8:20am 8:33am 9:01am 9:05am 9:20am 9:24am 9:39am
4:27pm 4:42pm 4:54pm 5:06pm 4:42pm 4:57pm S18pm 5:26pm 1025am  10:50am 10.08am  1015am  10:20am  10:43am 8:30am 8:50am 9:03am 9:31am 10.05am  10:20am  10:24am  10:39am
22 4:57pm ORI 5:21pm ST 512pm 2O 5:41pm 11:25am 11:50am 1:08am  11:15am 11:20am 11:43am 9:00am 9:20am 9:33am 10:01am 11:05am 11:20am 11:24am 11:39am
el el S12pm S 5:36pm i 5:28pm SR 5:56pm 12:25pm 12:50pm 12.08pm  12:15pm 1220pm  12:43pm 10:.00am  10:20am  10:32am  11:00am 1205pm  12:20pm  1224pm  12:39pm
e 5:28pm Sl 5:5Tpm SRR 5:43pm 2l 6:09pm 1:25pm 1:50pm 1:08pm 115pm 1:20pm 1:43pm 11:00am 1:20am 1:32am 12:00pm 1:05pm 1:20pm 1:24pm 1:39pm
A 5:42pm SHEE 6:05pm S G 5:58pm SHERI) 6:24pm 2:25pm 2:50pm 2:08pm 2:15pm 2:20pm 2:43pm 1200pm  1220pm  12:32pm  1:00pm 2:05pm 2:20pm 2:24pm 2:39pm
2 DA 5:58pm SHIglelul 6:20pm 200 614pm G258 6:39pm 3:25pm 3:48pm 3:06pm 313pm 3:20pm 3:44pm 1:00pm 1:20pm 1:32pm 2:00pm 2:49pm 3:05pm 3:09pm 3:27pm
5:59pm 6:13pm 6:25pm 6:34pm 6:15pm 6:29pm 6:43pm 6:54pm 3:55pm 418pm 3:36pm 3:43pm 3:50pm 414pm 2:00pm 2:20pm 2:32pm 3:00pm 3:19pm 3:35pm 3:40pm 4:00pm
GHE (P 6:28pm G20 PN 6:49pm ORI 6:44pm CIECRI 7:09pm 4:25pm 4:50pm 4:04pm 411pm 4:20pm 4:45pm 2:53pm 3:20pm 3:34pm 4:03pm 3:49pm 4:05pm 410pm 4:30pm
2 6:43pm 250 7:04pm ol 6:59pm e /:24pm 4:55pm 5:20pm 4:34pm 4:41pm 4:50pm 515pm 3:00pm 3:20pm 3:34pm 4:03pm 4:19pm 4:35pm 4:40pm 5:00pm
GEAE 6:58pm B 719pm ZHOIE 714pm e 7:39pm 5:25pm 5:50pm 5:04pm 5:1pm 5:20pm 5:45pm 3:30pm 3:50pm 4:04pm 4:33pm 4:48pm 5:05pm 5:11pm 5:36pm
6:59pm 713pm 7:25pm 7:34pm 715pm 7:29pm 7:43pm 7:54pm 5:55pm 6:18pm 5:36pm 5:43pm 5:50pm 6:14pm 4:00pm 4:20pm 4:34pm 5:03pm 518pm 5:35pm 5:41pm 6:06pm
712pm 7:27pm Zec 2l 7-51pm S0 744pm ESER 8:09pm 6:250m 6:480m 6:08pm 6:150m 6:20pm 6:43pm 4:30pm 4:50pm 5:04pm 5:33pm 5:49pm 6:05pm 6:10pm 6:30pm
2B 7:57pm HOS I 821pm i 7:59pm AP 8:23pm 6:55pm 7:17pm 6:38pm 6:45pm 6:50pm 713pm 5:00pm 5:20pm 5:34pm 6:03pm 6:20pm 6:35pm 6:39pm 6:54pm
814pm 8:27pm 8:38pm 8:47pm 8:01pm 8:14pm 8:27pm 8:38pm 7:25pm 7:47pm 7:08pm 7:15pm 7:20pm 7:43pm 5:30pm 5:50pm 6:04pm 6:33pm 7:05pm 7:20pm 7:24pm 7:39pm
CE Sl 8:58pm e 916pm S20p 8:41pm AL 9:04pm 8:25pm 8:45pm 8:09pm 8:15pm 8:20pm 8:42pm 6:00pm 6:20pm 6:33pm 7:01pm 8:06pm 8:20pm 8:23pm 8:37pm
LSl 9:28pm EReT [ 9:46pm ol 9:07pm SO Pi 9:30pm 9:25pm 9:43pm 9:10pm 9:16pm 9:20pm 9:42pm 6:30pm 6:50pm 7:02pm 7:30pm 9:08pm 9:20pm 9:23pm 9:36pm
9:45pm 9:58pm 10:07pm 10:16pm 9:25pm 9:37pm 9:50pm 10:00pm 10:25pm 10:43pm 10:10pm 10:16pm 10:20pm 10:42pm 7:00pm 7:20pm 7:32pm 8:00pm 10:08pm 10:20pm 10:23pm 10:36pm
10:15pm 10:28pm 10:37pm 10:46pm 9:55pm 10:07pm 10:20pm 10:30pm 8:00pm 8:20pm 8:31pm 8:58pm
10:45pm 10:58pm 1:07pm 1:16pm 10:25pm 10:37pm 10:50pm 11:00pm 9:00pm 9:20pm 9:30pm 9:55pm
1:15pm 11:28pm 11:37pm 1:46pm 10:55pm 11:07pm 11:20pm 11:30pm 10:00pm 10:20pm 10:30pm 10:55pm
1:45pm 11:58pm 12:07am 12:160m 1:25pm 1:37pm 11:50pm 12:00am School days — via Wakatipu High School
12:15am 12:28am 12:37am 12:46am 1:55pm 12:07am 12:20am 12:30am Non-school days
School days 12:25am 12:37am 12:50am 1:00am Times listed are a guide
Exact timing depends on traffic flow
° and number of pick ups/drop offs.
2 o P ] For timetables, journey . " Head to your stop 5-10 minutes
{/ b \ N % planner and other information, before the scheduled time of the bus.
)) oo C < - including alerts, visit
. . . l. orc.govt.nz/orbusQT
Please signal driver 7 days a week Wheelchair Free wifi Bike racks — Allbus Eﬁfieare smokefree

at Stop Every day except 25 December access Max 2 bikes per bus



